Description

More info can be found in the attached datasheet.

Technical specifications

Power
Capacity
Type

For JABLOTRON products

JABLOTRON

CREATING ALARMS

BAT-6 Alkaline battery

Alkaline battery

6V

33 mAh

L1016
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AZ-10B
AZ-10R
JA-186)
JA-189)
RC-11
RC-22
RC-28
RC-42
RC-44
RC-80
RC-86
RC-89
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